TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

TELSTRA GROUP LTD.
WKN: TLS

ISIN:  AU000000TLS2

Overview
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Price
3.83 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.26% (-0.01)

AU000000TLS2

TLS

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Telecommunications

Stock
27,456 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

3.83 AUD (234,851)
3.84 AUD (192,180)

3.85 AUD
3.85 AUD
3.83 AUD
3.84 AUD
3.837013 AUD
17,700,496
67,917,038.79
6,714
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951019,154759877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLS2&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c330047592fb34302dcc7a6417fb23bfb27045854332f3c1daa075e1021e4c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddc1027a63b031c99&time=1721234301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b773ee921a6695c4a18e31c4ded2e8eba8d5061ce09b8b8400da78b57ef1a266&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd2aa89e08bcbe15d&time=1721234301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=988bc9d5f18760716286bf95956364b4d44634f4f17deddd717e546b7e5e3bb9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=420310cdc3c8ed8a4&time=1721234301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d82847c5e58294da15e41abf3ccee845513cb0acce45c03090c9fcc5aa2a7ce0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e87d9ff1b545595f&time=1721234301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c115c4ad09e64d86fb62b954ec298812f6878d02989c26a5e75c17df5943e581&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04100491f2777470f&time=1721234301&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

Price
3.83 AUD
Difference ©  -026%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000TLS2
Symbol TLS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 27,456 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.83 AUD (234,851)
Ask (Ask size) 3.84 AUD (192,180)
Open 3.85 AUD
High 3.85 AUD
Low 3.83 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.84 AUD
VWAP 3.837013 AUD
Volume (pcs) 17,700,496
Trading volume 67,917,038.79
Number of trades 6,714
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -2.39% -10.65% -
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -0.28 -
Beta 0.55 0.52 0.47
Volatility 23.99 26.68 -
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 2.371 EUR
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:32 2.344 EUR
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.371 EUR
16
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:21 2.358 EUR
16
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:47 2.359 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.83 AUD (23,545,834
3.63 AUD (24,721,184
3.69 AUD (26,000,738
3.84 AUD (23,768,414
4.09 AUD (2024/02/02
3.39 AUD (2024/05/22
4.34 AUD (2023/07/17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000TLS2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21875245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410193941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399755756
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

16

2024/07/ 20:56 2.58 USD 0.00
1

2024/07/ 16:30 2.361 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:09 2.361 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:10 3.83 AUD 67.92
16

6,714
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401266024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399788323

TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

&elstra

Contact Details
TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

Level 41 - Telstra Centre 242 Exhibition
Street - VIC 3000 Melbourne Victoria

Telefon: 1300 368 387
Fax: (03) 9632 3215
E-mail: douglas.gration@team.telstra.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew Penn
Alexandra
Badenoch
Brendon Riley
David Burns
Dean Salter
Kim Andersen
Lyndall Stoyles
Michael
Ackland

Nikos Katinakis

Vicki Brady

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Craig Dunn

Bridget
Loudon

Eelco Blok
Elana Rubin

Maxine
Brenner

Ming Long

Niek van
Damme

Roy Chestnutt

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:douglas.gration@team.telstra.com
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